ENTENTE PETI T DEM - FOND FOND CLUB HESBI GNON Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

Ceneent AD | G Af st and

127251- 84
148761- 60
148761- 60
127251- 84
148761- 60
311104-25
300044- 23
176632- 92
127251- 84
127251- 84
311636-72
218659- 21
127251- 84
311636-72
300044- 23
311649-85
148761- 60
307927-49
127251- 84
305559-09
241268- 29
198639- 80
311636-72
127251- 84
115872- 54
240671-14
240671- 14
240671- 14
115872- 54
148761- 60
148761- 60
115872- 54
118262-19
311104- 25
305559-09
241268- 29
152730- 52
148761- 60
307927-49
307927- 49
305559-09
307927-49
127251- 84
118262- 19
300044- 23
311636-72
300044- 23
127251- 84
127251- 84
306479- 56
115872-54
176632-92
104554- 85
127251- 84
198639- 80
241268- 29
240671- 14
127251- 84
148761- 60
118262-19
148761- 60
219960- 61
132922- 32
118262-19
176632- 92
311636-72
219960- 61
300044- 23
218659- 21
213933-48
148761- 60
307927-49
115872-54

GOFFI N DANI EL
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY

GOFFI N DANI EL

DEFRENE THI ERRY

DE NORRE COLLIN LI ONE
BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
OOSTENS ARTHUR

GOFFI N DANI EL

GOFFI N DANI EL

LECOCQ NI COLAS

ALTRUY PHI LI PPE

GOFFI N DANI EL

LECOCQ NI COLAS

BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
LEENDERS BERNARD
DEFRENE THI ERRY

JACOB ANDREE

GOFFI N DANI EL
VANROSSOMMVE JULIE & M
LARDI NO' S M CHEL
DENEYER- THI RY

LECOCQ NI COLAS

GOFFI N DANI EL

DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE

VI GNERON HENRI

VI GNERON HENRI

VI GNERON HENRI

DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY

DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
HENRY DOM NI QUE

DE NORRE COLLIN LI ONE
VANROSSOMVE JULIE & M
LARDI NO' S M CHEL

FEDRI GUCCI  AVERARDO
DEFRENE THI ERRY
JACOB ANDREE

JACOB ANDREE
VANROSSOMMVE JULIE & M
JACOB ANDREE

GOFFI N DANI EL

HENRY DOM NI QUE
BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
LECOCQ NI COLAS

BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
GOFFI N DANI EL

GOFFI N DANI EL

POTVI N SEBASTI EN
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
OOSTENS ARTHUR

VAN DEN BROECK GERARD
GOFFI N DANI EL
DENEYER- THI RY

LARDI NO' S M CHEL

VI GNERON HENRI

GOFFI N DANI EL

DEFRENE THI ERRY

HENRY DOM NI QUE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS
HENRY DOM NI QUE
OOSTENS ARTHUR
LECOCQ NI COLAS
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
BALEAU JEAN- JACQU
ALTRUY PHI LI PPE
D HONDT BERNARD
DEFRENE THI ERRY
JACOB ANDREE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE

ES

Localit EN

BOUFFI O 23
ONOZ 20
ONOZ 20
BOUFFI O 23
ONOZ 20
RANSART 24
MO GNEL 23
WANFERC 14
BOUFFI O 23
BOUFFI O 23
PRESLES 16
WANGENI 13
BOUFFI O 23
PRESLES 16
MO GNEL 23
MOUSTI E 14
ONOZ 20
SAI NT-D 15
BOUFFI O 23
PONT- DE 45
HAM S/ S 13
WARET-L 5
PRESLES 16
BOUFFI O 23
LE ROUX 23
HAM S/ S 11
HAM S/ S 11
HAM S/ S 11
LE ROUX
ONCZ
ONOZ

LE ROUX
THORENB
RANSART
PONT- DE
HAM S/ S
RANSART
ONOZ

SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
PONT- DE
SAI NT- D
BOUFFI O
THOREMB
MO GNEL
PRESLES
MO GNEL
BOUFFI O
BOUFFI O
ERVETON 3
LE ROUX
WANFERC
VI TRI VA
BOUFFI O
WARET-L 5
HAM S/ S
HAM S/ S
BOUFFI O
ONOZ
THOREMB
ONCOZ
WARET-L 5
NAMUR
THORENB
WANFERC
PRESLES
WARET-L 5
MO GNEL
WANGENI
MAL ONNE
ONOZ
SAI NT- D
LE ROUX

MQ Di st anc
7 314743
20 329900
1 2
6 2
16 3
13 319885
4 322320
1 325945
3 3
11 4
10 315472
12 322221
2 5
1 2
3 2
13 328326
17 4
3 338383
4 6
8 317800
6 325644
2 342586
11 3
1 7
22 318230
11 324745
4 2
8 3
1 2
8 5
3 6
4 3
5 348713
20 2
35 2
5 2
8 320959
18 7
12 2
1 3
30 3
4 4
10 8
1 2
7 3
7 4
17 4
5 9
13 10
3 312937
15 4
3 2
5 319181
14 11
4 2
9 3
10 4
12 12
7 8
10 3
14 9
4 342359
4 335499
2 4
10 3
12 5
2 2
2 5
11 2
31 326947
4 10
6 5
2 5

Ri ng
Bague

110824620
101297023
100512222
112099422
101296523
100159823
114994621
105984721
112087222
112094122
108618023
106481822
112099122
609877122
104117121
101201522
101299223
100463422
101373218
110904921
104633021
101692722
108615923
110823520
101461723
100389722
101295123
100387722
101252320
100516322
103056421
101530623
113202020
100881823
107717923
104195021
110166223
101291623
101448223
103270421
107717423
100464522
106581419
112893621
100696823
108612023
620466722
110821020
106580719
100237023
101465223
101226522
100361622
101371218
103202321
104549019
100388122
112098722
100013120
105855723
101299023
100289620
101461522
115236921
103230319
108614423
103297619
104074919
106480522
100940522
100505522
103273221
101244520

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

1121.
1120.
1120.
1118.
1116.
1116.
1115.
1114.
1114.
1112.
1112.
1110.
1109.
1109.
1108.
1107.
1107.
1107.
1106.
1105.
1105.
1102.
1101.
1100.
1099.
1099.
1097.
1096.
1094.
1093.
1093.
1090.
1090.
1090.
1088.
1087.
1087.
1086.
1086.
1085.
1085.
1085.
1084.
1083.
1083.
1081.
1080.



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
132
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

300044- 23
127251- 84
305559-09
189522-81
115872-54
311104- 25
240671- 14
311104-25
305559-09
305559-09
132922- 32
152730- 52
213933- 48
148761- 60
105233- 85
311636-72
241268- 29
112554- 34
189522-81
300044- 23
300044- 23
127251- 84
176632-92
309225- 86
115872-54
213933-48
311104- 25
305559-09
111819-75
301695- 25
218659- 21
137739- 96
307927-49
311636-72
311636-72
176632- 92
305559-09
148761- 60
305559-09
240671- 14
305559-09
241268- 29
311636-72
148761- 60
300044- 23
105233- 85
241268- 29
305921-80
176632-92
213933-48
112554- 34
176632-92
105233- 85
218659- 21
115872-54
148761- 60
181310-17
311636-72
219960- 61
219960- 61
213933- 48
181310- 17
241268- 29
309225- 86
213933-48
104554- 85
104554- 85
105233- 85
118262- 19
112554- 34
213933-48
213933-48
132922- 32
189522- 81
115872- 54
305559- 09
305559-09
311649-85
218659- 21
311104-25

BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
GOFFI N DANI EL
VANROSSOMMVE JULIE & M
Bl GARE GERARD

DEVCS JEAN- Pl ERRE

DE NORRE COLLIN LI ONE
VI GNERON HENRI

DE NORRE COLLIN LI ONE
VANROSSOMVE JULIE & M
VANROSSOMVE JULIE & M
BORZSEl CHER & THOVAS
FEDRI GUCCI  AVERARDO

D HONDT BERNARD
DEFRENE THI ERRY

CAPPE ROBERT

LECOCQ NI COLAS

LARDI NO' S M CHEL
CREVECOEUR M CHAEL

Bl GARE GERARD

BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
GOFFI N DANI EL

OOSTENS ARTHUR

DEG VES FERNAND

DEVOS JEAN- PlI ERRE

D HONDT BERNARD

DE NORRE COLLIN LI ONE
VANROSSOMVE JULIE & M
ALBERT M CHEL

LEMVENS Pl ERRE

ALTRUY PHI LI PPE
VERCALSTEREN PASCAL
JACOB ANDREE

LECOCQ NI COLAS

LECOCQ NI COLAS
OOSTENS ARTHUR
VANROSSOMVE JULIE & M
DEFRENE THI ERRY
VANROSSOMMVE JULIE & M
VI GNERON HENRI
VANROSSOWMVE JULIE & M
LARDI NO' S M CHEL
LECOCQ NI COLAS
DEFRENE THI ERRY
BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
CAPPE ROBERT

LARDI NO'S M CHEL

LESI RE THI BAUD
OOSTENS ARTHUR

D HONDT BERNARD
CREVECOEUR M CHAEL
OOSTENS ARTHUR

CAPPE ROBERT

ALTRUY PHI LI PPE

DEVOS JEAN- PlI ERRE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
COLETTE VI NCENT
LECOCQ NI COLAS
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
MALHERBE GUSTAVE

D HONDT BERNARD
COLETTE VI NCENT

LARDI NO' S M CHEL

DEG VES FERNAND

D HONDT BERNARD

VAN DEN BROECK GERARD
VAN DEN BROECK GERARD
CAPPE ROBERT

HENRY DOM NI QUE
CREVECOEUR M CHAEL

D HONDT BERNARD

D HONDT BERNARD
BORZSEl CHER & THOMAS
Bl GARE GERARD

DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
VANROSSOMVE JULIE & M
VANROSSOMMVE JULI E & M
LEENDERS BERNARD
ALTRUY PHI LI PPE

DE NORRE COLLIN LI ONE

MO GNEL
BOUFFI O
PONT- DE
JEMEPPE
LE ROUX
RANSART
HAM S/ S
RANSART
PONT- DE
PONT- DE
NAMUR
RANSART
MAL ONNE
ONCOZ

RHI SNES
PRESLES
HAM S/ S
THOREMB
JEMEPPE
MO GNEL
MO GNEL
BOUFFI O
WANFERC
LOYERS
LE ROUX
MAL ONNE
RANSART
PONT- DE
AUVELAI
FOSSES-
WANGENI
HEMPTI N
SAI NT- D
PRESLES
PRESLES
WANFERC
PONT- DE
ONOZ
PONT- DE
HAM S/ S
PONT- DE
HAM S/ S
PRESLES
ONOZ

MO GNEL
RHI SNES
HAM S/ S
CHAMPI O
WANFERC
MALONNE
THOREMB
WANFERC
RHI SNES
WANGENI
LE ROUX
ONCOZ
TILLI ER
PRESLES
WARET- L
WARET- L
MAL ONNE
TI LLI ER
HAM S/ S
LOYERS
MAL ONNE
VI TRI VA
VI TRI VA
RHI SNES
THOREMB
THORENMB
MAL ONNE
MAL ONNE
NAMUR
JEMEPPE
LE ROUX
PONT- DE
PONT- DE
MOUSTI E
WANGENI
RANSART
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100691923
100712723
107721123
115363319
101555023
100159223
104036819
100157723
107718823
107718423
100043922
110160623
101808020
100518222
101314323
109929422
101101922
112832021
101254922
100691023
100695723
110934321
101228622
103113721
101463323
100950022
106862022
107719023
101115722
100956322
113804222
100244320
101238023
108614023
108610323
101225322
107721723
101298523
107721423
101295023
400705723
104193221
108612823
101296923
100697723
104018421
101100822
101048323
105989521
100952222
106174422
101223822
101120422
106482522
100312922
103048021
100053422
108616423
100288220
114296417
104130921
100044522
101301023
101466422
100943122
100363222
100405422
101122822
113202320
106174722
100952722
101813020
103145721
100533420
101466023
107719523
107721523
101204522
106483422
100881223

. 13200
. 06270
. 09400
. 19070
. 10210
. 12250
. 17180
. 12470
. 10550
. 10570
. 27300
. 14000
. 19400
. 22410
. 28080
. 09300
. 19040
.41190
. 21480
. 16470
. 16500
. 09500
. 20270
. 31350
. 13350
. 21530
. 15280
. 13420
. 19340
. 16070
. 18160
. 46030
. 33570
. 12380
. 13080
. 23030
. 15330
. 27010
. 15350
. 22410
. 16080
. 23440
. 14070
. 28030
. 20540
. 33320
. 24120
. 37070
. 24400
. 25440
. 47020
. 25000
. 34280
. 21480
. 18020
. 29100
. 43460
. 15420
. 41271
. 41271
. 26490
. 44030
. 25370
. 37140
. 27040
. 19520
. 19580
. 35380
. 48240
.49170
. 28000
. 28020
. 36210
. 28550
. 19520
. 19390
. 19420
. 29490
. 24020
. 21510

1080.
1079.
1078.
1077.
1077.
1075.
1074.
1074.
1073.
1073.
1073.
1073.
1073.
1072.
1071.
1071.
1070.
1070.
1068.
1068.
1067.
1067.
1067.
1066.
1065.
1065.
1064.
1063.
1063.
1062.
1062.
1061.
1060.
1059.
1058.
1058.
1057.
1057.
1057.
1055.
1055.
1054.
1054.
1053.
1053.
1053.
1053.
1052.
1052.
1052.
1051.
1051.
1050.
1050.
1050.
1050.
1049.
1049.
1048.
1048.
1048.
1048.
1048.
1047.
1047.
1046.
1046.
1046.
1045.
1044.
1044.
1044.
1044.
1043.
1043.
1043.
1042.
1042.
1042.
1042.

4022
9211
5068
5601
4674
5450
2474
2206
9510
8300
5968
4415
1302
2063
5946
2122
9625
3131
1356
0510
8741
5285
0977
6607
7996
3788
6272
9438
5110
9535
5005
8487
9280
9350
1574
0912
3948
3153
2775
4520
3465
7743
6788
8253
6777
4282
1824
6217
5673
1787
8854
4355
3506
2640
1485
0796
4008
1254
7280
7280
5232
4972
3790
9580
6832
9528
6095
5287
9298
8053
5591
4479
0299
9204
8334
1643
9931
9117
6739
4800

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
132
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153



154 300044- 23 BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
155 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
156 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE

157 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR

158 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR

BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

100699023
101462023
101238923
105988521
105987521

12. 24160
12. 20360
12. 39580
12. 28060
12. 28140

1042. 2074
1041. 3285
1041. 2853
1041. 0252
1040. 5821

AD | G Afstand
MQ Di stanc

148761- 60
148761- 60
311104-25
311636-72
148761- 60
311636-72
115872- 54
240671- 14
115872-54
311104- 25
305559- 09
152730- 52
148761- 60
307927-49
305559-09
300044- 23
311636-72
306479- 56
115872- 54
118262-19
148761- 60
311636-72
300044- 23
127251- 84
305559-09
115872-54
311104- 25
311104- 25
305559-09
305559-09
152730- 52
105233- 85
300044- 23
300044- 23
115872-54
305559-09
307927-49
311636-72
311636-72
305559-09
148761- 60
305559-09
240671- 14
305559-09
311636-72
148761- 60
300044- 23
305921- 80
311636-72
241268- 29
115872-54
305559-09
305559- 09
311104-25
300044- 23
115872-54
307927-49
300044- 23
111819-75
311104-25
307927-49
152730- 52
300044- 23

DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY

DE NORRE COLLIN LI ONE
LECOCQ NI COLAS
DEFRENE THI ERRY
LECOCQ NI COLAS

DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE

VI GNERON HENRI

DEVCS JEAN- Pl ERRE

DE NORRE COLLIN LI ONE
VANROSSOMVE JULIE & M
FEDRI GUCCI AVERARDO
DEFRENE THI ERRY

JACOB ANDREE
VANROSSOWMVE JULIE & M
BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
LECOCQ NI COLAS

POTVI N SEBASTI EN
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
HENRY DOM NI QUE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
LECOCQ NI COLAS

BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
GOFFI N DANI EL
VANROSSOMMVE JULIE & M
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE

DE NORRE COLLIN LI ONE
DE NORRE COLLIN LI ONE
VANROSSOMVE JULIE & M
VANROSSOWMVE JULIE & M
FEDRI GUCCI  AVERARDO
CAPPE ROBERT

BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
VANROSSOWVE JULIE & M
JACOB ANDREE

LECOCQ NI COLAS

LECOCQ NI COLAS
VANROSSOMVE JULIE & M
DEFRENE THI ERRY
VANROSSOMVE JULI E & M
VI GNERON HENRI
VANROSSOMVE JULIE & M
LECOCQ NI COLAS
DEFRENE THI ERRY
BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
LESI RE THI BAUD

LECOCQ NI COLAS

LARDI NO' S M CHEL
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
VANROSSOMMVE JULIE & M
VANROSSOMVE JULIE & M
DE NORRE COLLIN LI ONE
BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
JACOB ANDREE

BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
ALBERT M CHEL

DE NORRE COLLIN LI ONE
JACOB ANDREE

FEDRI GUCCI AVERARDO
BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES

Geneent

RANSART
PRESLES
ONCZ

PRESLES
LE ROUX
HAM S/ S
LE ROUX
RANSART
PONT- DE
RANSART
ONOZ

SAI NT- D
PONT- DE
MO GNEL
PRESLES
ERVETON
LE ROUX
THORENMB
ONOZ

PRESLES
MO GNEL
BOUFFI O
PONT- DE
LE ROUX
RANSART
RANSART
PONT- DE
PONT- DE
RANSART
RHI SNES
MO GNEL
MO GNEL
LE ROUX
PONT- DE
SAI NT- D
PRESLES
PRESLES
PONT- DE
ONOZ

PONT- DE
HAM S/ S
PONT- DE
PRESLES
ONOZ

MO GNEL
CHAMPI O
PRESLES
HAM S/ S
LE ROUX
PONT- DE
PONT- DE
RANSART
MO GNEL
LE ROUX
SAI NT- D
MO GNEL
AUVELAI
RANSART
SAI NT- D
RANSART
MO GNEL
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329900
2
319885
315472
3
2
318230
324745
2
2
317800
320959
4
338383
2
322320
3
312937
3
348713
5
4
2
314743

33555

ON~NONOONOOINOOITRARWNNOR_RWAW

339067
8
325644
10

=
[

32391

OWrOONWNO

Ri ng
Bague

101297023
101296523
100159823
108618023
101299223
108615923
101461723
101295123
101530623
100881823
107717923
110166223
101291623
101448223
107717423
100696823
108612023
100237023
101465223
105855723
101299023
108614423
100691923
100712723
107721123
101555023
100159223
100157723
107718823
107718423
110160623
101314323
100691023
100695723
101463323
107719023
101238023
108614023
108610323
107721723
101298523
107721423
101295023
400705723
108612823
101296923
100697723
101048323
108616423
101301023
101466023
107719523
107721523
100881223
100699023
101462023
101238923
100698123
100613523
100881023
101449423
110164623
100704623

Best at

Snel h.

ENTENTE PETI T DEM - FOND FOND CLUB HESBI GNON  Dat a Technol ogy

(99920)



NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 127251-84 GOFFI N DANI EL BOUFFI O 14 7 314743 BE 110824620 11. 36170 1204. 6042 1
2 148761- 60 DEFRENE THI ERRY ONQz 10 1 329900 BE 100512222 11.56450 1170. 8962 2
3 127251-84 GOFFI N DANI EL BOUFFI O 14 6 2 BE 112099422 11. 44220 1168. 4556 3
4 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES MO GNEL 10 4 322320 BE 114994621 11.54550 1151. 4856 4
5 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR WANFERC 14 1 325945 BE 105984721 11.59030 1147.4916 5
6 127251-84 GOFFI N DAN EL BOUFFI O 14 3 3 BE 112087222 11. 49230 1147.0923 6
7 127251-84 GOFFI N DANI EL BOUFFI O 14 11 4 BE 112094122 11.49280 1146. 7440 7
8 218659-21 ALTRUY PHI LI PPE WANGENI 13 12 322221 BE 106481822 11.56130 1145. 8105 8
9 127251-84 GOFFI N DAN EL BOUFFI O 14 2 5 BE 112099122 11. 49440 1145. 6309 9
10 311636-72 LECOCQ NI COLAS PRESLES 5 1 315472 BE 609877122 11.50250 1145. 4354 10
11 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES MJ GNEL 10 3 2 BE 104117121 11.56260 1145. 2801 11
12 311649-85 LEENDERS BERNARD MOUSTI E 14 13 328326 BE 101201522 12. 02410 1141. 2757 12
13 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE SAINT-D 6 3 338383 BE 100463422 12.13460 1132. 5996 13
14 127251-84 GOFFI N DANI EL BOUFFI O 14 4 6 BE 101373218 11.53010 1132.1012 14
15 305559-09 VANROSSOMMVE JULIE & M PONT-DE 10 5 317800 BE 110904921 11.56190 1129. 6878 15
16 241268-29 LARDI NO S M CHEL HAMS/S 7 4 325644 BE 104633021 12. 03470 1127.6413 16
17 198639- 80 DENEYER- THI RY WARET-L 5 2 342586 BE 101692722 12.19060 1126.5571 17
18 127251-84 GOFFI N DANI EL BOUFFI O 14 1 7 BE 110823520 11.55060 1123. 6808 18
19 240671-14 VI GNERON HENRI HAM S/S 5 5 324745 BE 100389722 12. 04370 1121. 2925 19
20 240671-14 VI GNERON HENRI HAMS/S 5 2 2 BE 100387722 12. 04430 1120.9055 20
21 115872-54 DEVCOS JEAN- Pl ERRE LE ROUX 3 1 318230 BE 101252320 11.58570 1120.7255 21
22 148761- 60 DEFRENE THI ERRY ONQz 10 8 2 BE 100516322 12.09590 1118. 3683 22
23 148761- 60 DEFRENE THI ERRY ONQz 10 3 3 BE 103056421 12.10260 1116.6648 23
24 118262-19 HENRY DOM N QUE THOREMB 8 5 348713 BE 113202020 12.27330 1115.7031 24
25 241268-29 LARDINO S M CHEL HAWMS/'S 7 3 2 BE 104195021 12.07430 1112. 4888 25
26 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE SAINT-D 6 1 2 BE 103270421 12.19590 1109.5131 26
27 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE SAINT-D 6 4 3 BE 100464522 12.20260 1107.8784 27
28 127251-84 GOFFI N DANI EL BOUFFI O 14 10 8 BE 106581419 11.59060 1107. 8599 28
29 118262-19 HENRY DOM N QUE THOREMB 8 1 2 BE 112893621 12.29500 1107.6114 29
30 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES MO GNEL 10 7 3 BE 620466722 12. 06360 1105.3498 30
31 127251-84 GOFFI N DANI EL BOUFFI O 14 5 9 BE 110821020 12. 00220 1102.9424 31
32 127251-84 GOFFI N DANI EL BOUFFI O 14 13 10 BE 106580719 12.00500 1101.1417 32
33 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR WANFERC 14 3 2 BE 101226522 12.11260 1099.5558 33
34 104554-85 VAN DEN BRCECK GERARD VITRIVA 7 4 319181 BE 100361622 12. 05450 1097. 7850 34
35 127251-84 GOFFI N DANI EL BOUFFI O 14 14 11 BE 101371218 12.01560 1096.9203 35
36 198639- 80 DENEYER- THI RY WARET-L 5 4 2 BE 103202321 12.28000 1094.5240 36
37 241268-29 LARDINO S M CHEL HAMS/'S 7 5 3 BE 104549019 12.12430 1093. 8051 37
38 240671-14 VI GNERON HENR HAMS/'S 5 4 3 BE 100388122 12.12040 1093.1721 38
39 127251-84 GOFFI N DANI EL BOUFFI O 14 12 12 BE 112098722 12.03320 1090.8376 39
40 148761- 60 DEFRENE THI ERRY ONQz 10 7 4 BE 100013120 12. 17290 1090. 6386 40
41 219960- 61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE WARET-L 5 4 342359 BE 100289620 12.29461 1087.6539 41
42 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 10 4 335499 BE 101461522 12.23320 1087.3995 42
43 118262-19 HENRY DOM NI QUE THOREMB 8 2 3 BE 115236921 12.35590 1086.3897 43
44 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR WANFERC 14 10 3 BE 103230319 12.15020 1086. 3626 44
45 219960- 61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE WARET-L 5 2 2 BE 103297619 12.30161 1085.9289 45
46 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES MO GNEL 10 2 4 BE 104074919 12.12040 1085. 0090 46
47 218659-21 ALTRUY PHI LI PPE WANGENI 13 11 2 BE 106480522 12.12130 1084.1283 47
48 213933-48 D HONDT BERNARD MALONNE 35 31 326947 BE 100940522 12.16400 1083. 8022 48
49 148761- 60 DEFRENE THI ERRY ONQz 10 4 5 BE 100505522 12. 19330 1083. 2376 49
50 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE SAINT-D 6 6 4 BE 103273221 12.27550 1081.3838 50
51 115872-54 DEVCS JEAN- Pl ERRE LE ROUX 3 2 2 BE 101244520 12.09270 1080.7607 51
52 189522- 81 BI GARE GERARD JEMEPPE 18 1 327704 BE 115363319 12.19070 1077.5601 52
53 240671-14 VI GNERON HENRI HAMS/'S 5 1 4 BE 104036819 12.17180 1074.2474 53
54 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 10 10 2 BE 100043922 12.27300 1073.5968 54
55 213933-48 D HONDT BERNARD MALONNE 35 24 2 BE 101808020 12.19400 1073.1302 55
56 148761- 60 DEFRENE THI ERRY ONQz 10 10 6 BE 100518222 12.22410 1072.2063 56
57 311636-72 LECOCQ NI COLAS PRESLES 5 4 2 BE 109929422 12.09300 1071.2122 57
58 241268-29 LARDINO S M CHEL HAWMS/'S 7 1 4 BE 101101922 12. 19040 1070. 9625 58
59 112554- 34 CREVECCEUR M CHAEL THOREMB 12 5 349261 BE 112832021 12.41190 1070.3131 59
60 189522-81 Bl GARE GERARD JEMEPPE 18 18 2 BE 101254922 12.21480 1068.1356 60
61 127251-84 GOFFI N DANI EL BOUFFI O 14 9 13 BE 110934321 12. 09500 1067.5285 61
62 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR WANFERC 14 13 4 BE 101228622 12.20270 1067.0977 62
63 309225-86 DEQ VES FERNAND LOYERS 19 4 337687 BE 103113721 12.31350 1066. 6607 63
64 213933-48 D HONDT BERNARD MALONNE 35 7 3 BE 100950022 12.21530 1065.3788 64
65 311104-25 DE NORRE COLLIN LI ONE RANSART 4 4 319885 BE 106862022 12.15280 1064.6272 65
66 111819-75 ALBERT M CHEL AUVELAI 5 1 323910 BE 101115722 12.19340 1063.5110 66
67 301695-25 LEMVENS Pl ERRE FOSSES- 12 8 320073 BE 100956322 12.16070 1062.9535 67
68 218659-21 ALTRUY PHI LI PPE WANGENI 13 10 3 BE 113804222 12.18160 1062.5005 68
69 137739-96 VERCALSTEREN PASCAL HEMPTIN 2 1 351525 BE 100244320 12.46030 1061.8487 69
70 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR WANFERC 14 6 5 BE 101225322 12.23030 1058.0912 70
71 241268-29 LARDI NO S M CHEL HAMS/'S 7 7 5 BE 104193221 12.23440 1054.7743 71
72 105233-85 CAPPE ROBERT RHI SNES 12 10 335552 BE 104018421 12. 33320 1053.4282 72
73 241268-29 LARDI NO S M CHEL HAMS/'S 7 6 6 BE 101100822 12.24120 1053.1824 73
74 176632- 92 OOSTENS ARTHUR WANFERC 14 11 6 BE 105989521 12.24400 1052.5673 74



213933- 48
112554- 34
176632- 92
105233- 85
218659-21
115872- 54
148761- 60
181310- 17
219960- 61
219960- 61
213933-48
181310-17
309225- 86
213933-48
104554- 85
104554- 85
105233- 85
118262- 19
112554- 34
213933-48
213933-48

D HONDT BERNARD
CREVECCEUR M CHAEL
OOSTENS ARTHUR
CAPPE ROBERT
ALTRUY PHI LI PPE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
COLETTE VI NCENT
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
D' HONDT BERNARD
COLETTE VI NCENT
DEG VES FERNAND

D HONDT BERNARD

VAN DEN BRCECK CGERARD
VAN DEN BROECK GERARD

CAPPE ROBERT
HENRY DOM NI QUE
CREVECCEUR M CHAEL
D HONDT BERNARD

D HONDT BERNARD

MAL ONNE
THORENB
WANFERC
RHI SNES
WANGENI

LE ROUX
ONCZ

TI LLI ER
WARET- L
WARET- L
MAL ONNE
TILLI ER
LOYERS

MAL ONNE
VI TRI VA
VI TRI VA
RHI SNES
THOREMB
THORENMB
MAL ONNE
MALONNE

35 15
12 11

34500

O~NWPAWWNONNOORWONWEANNNA

100952222
106174422
101223822
101120422
106482522
100312922
103048021
100053422
100288220
114296417
104130921
100044522
101466422
100943122
100363222
100405422
101122822
113202320
106174722
100952722
101813020



